PROXY VOTE AUTHORIZATION

I/We o
, as members of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC and holding an interest in Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC, hereby appoint
of as my/our proxy to
attend and vote for me/us at the Meeting of Members of Landmarc Capital Partners, LLC
to be held on January 18, 2010 at 1:30 p.m. at the Arizona Department of Financia
Institutions, 2910 North 44th Street, Suite 310, Phoenix, Arizona 85018 and at any adjournment thereof.
aujourmient thereoff
This proxy is revocable at any time, and unless revoked, shall terminate on January 23 2010.
Signature
Print Name
State of
State 01
County of
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this day of
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before the this day of
20, by
Notary Public
My Commission Expires:
My Commission Expires.

This proxy must be delivered to the Receiver of Landmarc Capital & Investment Company by January 18, 2010 at 2910 North 44th Street, Suite 310, Phoenix, AZ 85018.